
Mondeville (Halle Michel D'ornano)  le 27 janvier 2007

MEETING DE MONDEVILLE

018892

USO Mondeville

60m - Salle/MIF (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MASCLET Lisaura 1028535 MIF /93 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 8''18 916

2 DUTERTRE Laura UNSS2 MIF / 8''41 858

3 HAMELIN Heloise UNSS MIF / 8''60 812

4 MALENKY Aurelie 1004811 MIF /93 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''71 786

5 VERZEAUX Julie UNSS3 MIF / 8''73 781

6 HELLOUIN Meline 1010921 MIF /93 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 8''78 770

1 BLEUET Romain 1050891 MIM /92 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 7''75 647

2 TANGUY Xavier UNSS1 MIM / 7''78 635

3 PROSARPIO Yann UNSS6 MIM / 7''84 613

4 PIGNET Nicolas 120722 MIM /92 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 7''93 579

5 GORIOT Francois 1104692 MIM /92 Stade Athletique Bayeusain 14 B-N 7''97 565

6 PINEAU Stephane UNSS5 MIM / 8''06 533

60m - Salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Finale  1

1 HURTIS-HOUAIRI Muriel 942589 SEF /79 Ac Bobigny Athletisme 93 I-F 7''29 IB 1155

2 BERET-MARTINEL Fabienne 848621 SEF /77 Franconville Ermont Eaubonne A 95 I-F 7''42 N1 1119

3 SOUMARE Myriam 545540 ESF /86 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 7''48 N2 1102

4 JACQUES-SEBASTIEN Lina 977734 ESF /85 Us Creteil 94 I-F 7''54 N2 1085

5 SIGERE Thelia 581291 ESF /85 Asc Zenith (mar) 972 MAR 7''58 N2 1074

6 BUJAK Joanna 837138 SEF /79 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''75 N3 1028

60m - Salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Finale  2

1 GOMIS Emma 955188 SEF /80 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 7''99 N3 964

2 BOITTIN Emmanuelle 168059 JUF /89 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 8''09 R1 939

3 MURZOT Pauline 135824 JUF /89 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 8''29 R1 888

KAMGA Aurelie 952401 ESF /85 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N NP

60m - Salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Série  1

1 HURTIS-HOUAIRI Muriel 942589 SEF /79 Ac Bobigny Athletisme 93 I-F 7''31 Q N1 1150

2 SIGERE Thelia 581291 ESF /85 Asc Zenith (mar) 972 MAR 7''51 q N2 1093

3 BUJAK Joanna 837138 SEF /79 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''65 q N2 1055

4 KAMGA Aurelie 952401 ESF /85 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7''73 q N3 1033

5 MURZOT Pauline 135824 JUF /89 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 8''23 q R1 903

60m - Salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Série  2

1 BERET-MARTINEL Fabienne 848621 SEF /77 Franconville Ermont Eaubonne A 95 I-F 7''41 Q N1 1121

2 SOUMARE Myriam 545540 ESF /86 Aa Pays De France Athle 95* 95 I-F 7''50 q N2 1096

3 JACQUES-SEBASTIEN Lina 977734 ESF /85 Us Creteil 94 I-F 7''52 q N2 1091

4 GOMIS Emma 955188 SEF /80 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 7''88 q N3 993

5 BOITTIN Emmanuelle 168059 JUF /89 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N 8''01 q N3 959

IKUESAN Ayodele 355317 ESF /85 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F NP

60m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  1

1 NGOM PRISO Emmanuel (Cmr) 133524 SEM /84 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 6''73 N1 1101

2 KANKARAFOU Oudere 537499 SEM /83 Ac Bobigny Athletisme 93 I-F 6''80 N2 1066

3 CHIMIER Jonathan (Mri) 586324 SEM /82 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 6''83 N2 1051

4 URBINO Yannick 898854 SEM /80 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''85 N2 1042

5 CALLIGNY Fabrice 260039 SEM /81 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 6''85 N2 1042

6 SIALO-NGBODA Yvon Rodrigue 653328 SEM /84 Us Cenon-rive-droite 33 AQU 6''87 N2 1032

60m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  2

1 FLORENTIN Stephane 582458 SEM /79 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''88 N2 1027

2 RAULD Laurent 329366 SEM /84 Clermont Athletisme Auvergne * 63 AUV 6''92 N2 1008

3 BONNET Christophe 272429 ESM /85 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''95 N3 993

4 DEMONIERE Dimitri SEM / Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''96 N3 988

5 M'BARKE Ydrissa 394125 SEM /83 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 6''97 N3 984

6 DUVAL Mehdi 899016 SEM /81 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 7''03 N3 955
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60m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Série  1

1 NGOM PRISO Emmanuel (Cmr) 133524 SEM /84 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 6''76 Q N1 1086

2 URBINO Yannick 898854 SEM /80 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''77 q N2 1081

3 RAULD Laurent 329366 SEM /84 Clermont Athletisme Auvergne * 63 AUV 6''91 q N2 1012

4 DEMONIERE Dimitri SEM / Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''93 q N2 1003

5 GOMEZ Alexandre ESM / Ac Bobigny Athletisme 93 I-F 7''21 N3 873

6 SAAD Norman 725313 ESM /86 Eas Mont St Aignan Al M.* 76 H-N 7''22 N3 868

60m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Série  2

1 CALLIGNY Fabrice 260039 SEM /81 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 6''88 Q N2 1027

2 FLORENTIN Stephane 582458 SEM /79 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 6''94 q N2 998

3 M'BARKE Ydrissa 394125 SEM /83 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 6''95 q N3 993

4 BONNET Christophe 272429 ESM /85 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 7''01 q N3 965

5 ANDJI Johann 288223 SEM /80 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 7''08 N3 932

6 LEROY Nicolas 353100 ESM /86 Sc Herouville Athletisme 14 B-N 7''11 N3 918

60m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Série  3

1 CHIMIER Jonathan (Mri) 586324 SEM /82 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 6''82 Q N2 1056

2 KANKARAFOU Oudere 537499 SEM /83 Ac Bobigny Athletisme 93 I-F 6''84 q N2 1046

3 SIALO-NGBODA Yvon Rodrigue 653328 SEM /84 Us Cenon-rive-droite 33 AQU 6''87 q N2 1032

4 DUVAL Mehdi 899016 SEM /81 Stade Sottevillais 76* 76 H-N 6''98 q N3 979

5 GIRARD Matthieu 432435 SEM /81  Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 7''11 N3 918

6 MICHOTTE Thomas 698681 ESM /86 Eas Mont St Aignan Al M.* 76 H-N 7''15 N3 900

800m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GALON Olivier 432104 SEM /81 Bayard Argentan 61 B-N 1'51''35 N3 1050

2 SAVARY Bertrand 200659 SEM /78 Ba Coutances 50 B-N 1'52''08 N3 1029

3 HAMOUMRAOUI Abdelgha (Alg) SEM / 1'52''72 N3 1011

4 HERGAULT Jerome 911141 SEM /82 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 1'54''40 N3 963

5 LEPESQUEUX Gabriel 526886 ESM /87 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 1'55''82 N3 925

6 POIRIER Alex 970579 SEM /84 Es Falaisienne 14 B-N 1'57''97 R1 867

BOISSELET Geoffroy 442730 ESM /85 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N AB

800m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 2

1 LASTENNET Jeff 311441 ESM /87 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 1'52''31 N3 1022

2 MAQUIN Romain 353633 ESM /85 Val-de-reuil Ac Vaudreuil 27 H-N 1'52''65 N3 1013

3 GAUDIN WINER Florian 239308 ESM /86 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 1'52''95 N3 1004

4 GAUDIN WINER Amael 239307 ESM /86 Championnet Sports 75 I-F 1'53''31 N3 994

5 KHALLOUKI Hassan (Mar) 710421 SEM /79 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 1'53''85 N3 979

6 TAOUJI Adrien 228634 ESM /86 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 1'55''77 N3 926

ESSAKI Farid (Mar) SEM / Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F AB

FOUCHER Antoine 134815 ESM /87 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N AB

1 500m - Salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEHEUTRE Valerie 992280 SEF /68  Antony Athletisme 92 92 I-F 4'35''77 N3 964

2 MOINET Emilie 924270 SEF /80 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 4'36''55 N3 959

VAULTIER Maud 573031 JUF /88 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N AB

COULAUD Aurelie 858543 SEF /79 Coquelicot 42 42 R-A AB
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3 000m - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 AGGOUNE Khoudir (Alg) SEM / 7'57''59 N2 1115

2 DENIS Frederic 930717 SEM /75 Neuilly-plaisance Sports 93 I-F 7'58''57 N2 1109

3 HABTAI Kifletsion (Eri) SEM / 8'00''43 N2 1098

4 BELABBAS Mohamed-khaled 214426 SEM /81 Asfi Villejuif 94 I-F 8'01''13 N2 1093

5 NICOLAS Benoit 711753 SEM /77 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8'06''04 N2 1064

6 PAILLAT Philippe 258796 SEM /81 Csjb Angers 49 P-L 8'07''13 N2 1057

7 ZIOINI Badre Dine 821930 SEM /76 Clermont Athletisme Auvergne * 63 AUV 8'07''99 N2 1052

8 RAFIEI Bouazza (Mar) SEM / 8'09''93 N2 1040

9 LE COZ Gael 959659 SEM /83 Ea Bourg-en-bresse* 01 R-A 8'10''40 N2 1038

10 BERNARD Jerome 878790 SEM /79 Asptt Nantes 44 P-L 8'17''08 N3 998

11 GHEZIELLE Nordine 224166 SEM /78 Martigues Sports Athle 13 PRO 8'21''84 N3 971

12 ODDO Gauthier 320414 ESM /87 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 8'41''69 R1 860

KENNOUCHE Abdelslam (Alg) 577661 SEM /80 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F AB

CATOIS Guillaume 410335 SEM /79 Bayard Argentan 61 B-N AB

CARANTON Laurent 724006 SEM /76 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F AB

LASFAR Abdelkader (Mar) SEM / AB

60m Haies (84)-salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Finale  1

1 OKORI Reina-flor 860154 SEF /80 Doubs Sud Athletisme* 25 F-C 8''14 IB 1157

2 DECAUX Alice 317519 ESF /85 Us Ivry 94 I-F 8''32 N1 1120

3 RUET Aurore 966429 SEF /84 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 8''44 N1 1095

4 BUJAK Joanna 837138 SEF /79 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''50 N1 1083

5 MORAND Aurelie 371681 SEF /84 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''83 N2 1017

GLADONE Vanessa 262923 SEF /82 Val-de-reuil Ac Vaudreuil 27 H-N AB

60m Haies (84)-salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Série  1

1 BUJAK Joanna 837138 SEF /79 Es Montgeron 91 I-F 8''37 Q N1 1110

2 RUET Aurore 966429 SEF /84 Athletic Club Salonais * 13 PRO 8''63 q N2 1057

3 MORAND Aurelie 371681 SEF /84 Haute Bretagne Athletisme * 35 BRE 8''81 q N2 1021

4 MUSLER Elodie 952398 SEF /84 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''87 N2 1010

5 ARMAND Sandy 923415 SEF /84 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 9''10 N3 965

6 ARMAND Coline 941599 ESF /86 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 9''38 N3 912

60m Haies (84)-salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Série  2

1 OKORI Reina-flor 860154 SEF /80 Doubs Sud Athletisme* 25 F-C 8''15 Q IB 1155

2 DECAUX Alice 317519 ESF /85 Us Ivry 94 I-F 8''37 q N1 1110

3 DRAME Rahamatou 437267 ESF /85 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 8''53 q N2 1077

4 GLADONE Vanessa 262923 SEF /82 Val-de-reuil Ac Vaudreuil 27 H-N 8''87 N2 1010

5 ARMAND Audrey 795546 SEF /82 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''93 N2 998

6 COUTANCE Laure 321438 JUF /88 Caen Athletic Club 14 B-N 9''31 N3 925

60m Haies(106)-salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  1

1 LAVANNE Cedric 213939 SEM /80 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 7''68 IB 1158

2 COCO-VILOIN Samuel 668390 ESM /87 Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 7''87 N1 1104

3 SAKOUVOGUI Charles Edouard 959597 SEM /83 Entente Des Mauges 49 P-L 8''17 N2 1021

4 RAVON Thomas 379198 SEM /84 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 8''18 N2 1018

5 POITOU Eric 706663 SEM /77 Allonnes Arnage Athletisme * 72 P-L 8''20 N2 1013

6 GANKEY Clarence 185419 ESM /86 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 37 CEN 8''22 N2 1007

60m Haies(106)-salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Série  1

1 COCO-VILOIN Samuel 668390 ESM /87 Ouest Yvelines Athle* 78 I-F 7''87 Q N1 1104

2 POITOU Eric 706663 SEM /77 Allonnes Arnage Athletisme * 72 P-L 8''14 q N2 1029

3 CHAN Aurelien 441080 ESM /87 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 8''42 N3 954

4 LEVESQUE Michael 464540 SEM /80 As Tourlaville 50 B-N 8''51 N3 931

MATEUS Jonas (Ang) 413472 SEM /83 Stade Francais (paris) 75 I-F AB

CLEMENCEAU Adrien 488754 JUM /88 Flers-conde Sur Noireau Athle* 61 B-N DQ
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60m Haies(106)-salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Série  2

1 LAVANNE Cedric 213939 SEM /80 Ua Versailles 78 I-F 7''79 Q N1 1127

2 SAKOUVOGUI Charles Edouard 959597 SEM /83 Entente Des Mauges 49 P-L 8''07 q N2 1048

3 RAVON Thomas 379198 SEM /84 Ac Roche-sur-yon * 85 P-L 8''15 q N2 1026

4 GANKEY Clarence 185419 ESM /86 Reveil Sportif De St Cyr/loire 37 CEN 8''22 q N2 1007

5 LEHIR Vincent 322399 SEM /84 Ea Cherbourg Querqueville * 50 B-N 8''31 N2 983

6 BEAUQUET Antoine 471759 JUM /89 Granville Ac 50 B-N 8''56 N3 918

Perche - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLAVIER Jerome 723549 SEM /83 Athletic Trois Tours 37 CEN 5m50 N1 1101

2 LOBINGER Tim (Ger) SEM / 5m50 N1 1101

3 LAVILLENIE Renaud 582322 ESM /86 Cognac Ac 16 POI 5m35 N2 1058

4 ANDUREU Charles 439342 ESM /85 Dynamic Aulnay Club 93 I-F 5m35 N2 1058

5 MESNIL Romain 871199 SEM /77 Ecla Albi* 81 PYR 5m20 N2 1015

5 MAEDER Morgan 888273 SEM /83 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU 5m20 N2 1015

5 FORTIN Fabrice 854990 SEM /80 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU 5m20 N2 1015

8 SOLER Joel 847785 SEM /82 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 5m00 N2 958

9 LAURET Samuel 389961 JUM /88 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 4m80 N3 902

DOSSEVI Damiel 999559 SEM /83 Stade Bordelais* 33 AQU NC

Longueur - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Kafetien 259129 SEM /80 Lille Metropole Athletisme* 59 NPC 7m88 N1 1102

2 DOMENECH Yann 902351 SEM /79 Ac Bourg-st-andeol Pierrelatte 07 R-A 7m76 N1 1076

3 BAYER Sebastian (Ger) ESM / 7m70 N2 1064

4 PINCEMAIL Sebastien 730828 SEM /79 Ac Paris-joinville 94 I-F 7m50 N2 1022

5 BOCQUET Fedia 929845 SEM /83 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 7m17 N3 953

6 JUDITH Cedrick 430993 SEM /83 Bsma Bruges St Medard A * 33 AQU 7m06 N3 930

BIRON Emmanuel 463084 JUM /88 Entente Sud Lyonnais* 69 R-A NC

Triple - Salle/TCF (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 NZOLA BA Teresa 313774 SEF /83 Entente Sud Lyonnais* 69 R-A 13m59 IB 1063

2 SOUALHIA Yasmina 600972 SEF /80 Franconville Ermont Eaubonne A 95 I-F 13m08 N1 1005

3 MBOTCHAK Laurie 444359 JUF /88 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 12m55 N2 944

4 RIBEIRO TAVARES Sand (Por) 324420 SEF /84 Saint Denis Emotion 93 I-F 12m22 N2 907

5 DORINA Fanny 997180 ESF /87 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 11m56 N3 832

6 NGAKAM Agathe 106806 SEF /83 Ca Montreuil 93 I-F 11m26 N3 798

Poids (7 Kg) - Salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BUCKI Gaetan 898161 SEM /80 Artois Athletisme* 62 NPC 20m01 IB 1121

2 QUENTEL Thomas 925144 SEM /78 Franconville Ermont Eaubonne A 95 I-F 16m95 N1 937

3 VRIELYNCK Julien 668189 SEM /84 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 16m51 N2 910

4 LHOMEL Alexandre 386764 ESM /85 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 16m25 N2 895

3 000m  Marche-salle/TCM (27/01/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LANGLOIS Denis 281476 SEM /68 Us Metro Transport (paris) 75 I-F 11'57''55 1229

2 PREVEL Jean-michel 388694 SEM /84 Athle Pays De Fougeres * 35 BRE 12'01''44 1222

3 BICHE Sebastien 436506 SEM /73 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 12'26''69 1176

4 BOULAY Emmanuel 122121 SEM /70 Asptt Rouen 76 H-N 12'29''20 1172

5 JOUVIN Jimmy 405508 SEM /83 U.s.o Mondeville 14 B-N 13'00''90 1116

6 BUNEL Xavier 525576 VEM /62 Granville Ac 50 B-N 13'04''89 1109

7 GODEFROY Sebastien 381514 ESM /87 Ea Cherbourg Querqueville * 50 B-N 14'12''08 995

samedi 27 janvier 2007 22h014 / 4


